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400.00 10

402.00 10

403.00 10

404.00 10

404.50 10

405.00 10

125 x 50 x 20 DG.01 DG.03

150 x 50 x 25 DG.02 DG.04

150 x 20 C48.01

200 x 20 C48.02

200 x 25 C48.03

100 x 13 LTR.001 LTR.004 LTR.007

150 x 16 LTR.002 LTR.005 LTR.008

200 x 20 LTR.003 LTR.006 LTR.009

100 x 13 LTO.001 LTO.004 LTO.007

150 x 16 LTO.002 LTO.005 LTO.008

200 x 20 LTO.003 LTO.006 LTO.009

100 x 13 LQU.001 LQU.004 LQU.007

150 x 16 LQU.002 LQU.005 LQU.008

200 x 20 LQU.003 LQU.006 LQU.009  

880.00 1

882.00 1

EAN13
8011017

400006

402000

403007

404004

404509

405001

880006

882000

ref. description pack
q.ty

neutral packPG pack

GRINDING WHEEL - GREY CORUNDUM

CUTTING AND
GRINDING

ø 75 x 10 mm - hole ø 10 mm

ø 75 x 10 mm - hole ø 13 mm

ø 75 x 10 mm - hole ø 13 mm - SILICON CARBIDE

ø 100 x 12 mm - hole ø 13 mm

ø 125 x 15 mm - hole ø 16 mm

ø 150 x 20 mm - hole ø 16 mm

ABRASIVE FILES - PINK CORUNDUM

WHEEL DRESSERS C48 20T - SILICON CARBIDE

DOUBLE GRAIN WET STONES

dimensions C49 green silicon carbide 
grain 120/400

A99 ruby corundum
grain 150/320

leng. x width x thick. ref. ref.

dimensions ref.

dimensions
grain 80 grain 120 grain 220

ref. ref. ref.
SHAPE

triangular

half-round

square

Packing: 10  pcs.

Packing: 1  pcs.

Packing: 1  pcs.

WET GRINDING WHEEL - WHITE CORUNDUM

ø 100 x 20 x 16 mm
for drills with ø 43 mm collar - 

replacement grinding wheel ø 100 x 20 x 16 mm 
for art. 880.00


